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Race Date Race Time Race Name Location

Friday, January 01, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual NYRR Resolution Run 5K Anywhere

Saturday, January 09, 2021 7:00 AM NYRR Resolution Run 4M Central Park

Saturday, January 09, 2021 7:00 PM NYRR Night at the Races #5 Armory Track

Sunday, January 24, 2021 7:00 AM NYRR Founders 3.3M Prospect Park

Sunday, February 07, 2021 7:00 AM NYRR Fourth and Goal 4M Central Park

Friday, February 19, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual NYRR Black History Month 5K Anywhere

Sunday, March 07, 2021 8:00 AM NYRR Washington Heights Mile Manhattan

Saturday, March 20, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual United Airlines NYC Half Run For
The Medal

Anywhere

Saturday, March 20, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual United Airlines NYC Half Run For
Guaranteed Entry

Anywhere

Saturday, March 20, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual United Airlines NYC Half Run For
The Love Of Running

Anywhere

Saturday, March 27, 2021 7:00 AM NYRR Spring Forward 4M Central Park

Sunday, April 18, 2021 7:00 AM NYRR Celebrate Our Parks 4M Central Park

Saturday, May 15, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual Volvo Cars Brooklyn Half Run For
The Medal

Anywhere

Saturday, May 15, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual Volvo Cars Brooklyn Half Run For
The Love of Running

Anywhere

Saturday, May 15, 2021 7:30 AM NYRR Brooklyn R-U-N 3.3M Prospect Park

Sunday, May 23, 2021 8:00 AM NYRR Newport Mile Jersey City

Sunday, May 23, 2021 10:45 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the
NYRR Newport Mile

Jersey City

Tuesday, June 01, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual NYRR Global Running Day 1M Anywhere

Sunday, June 06, 2021 8:00 AM NYRR Flushing Meadows Mile Queens

Sunday, June 06, 2021 11:15 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the
NYRR Flushing Meadows Mile

Queens

Saturday, June 12, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual Mastercard New York Mini 10K Anywhere

Saturday, June 12, 2021 7:00 AM Mastercard New York Mini 10K Central Park

Saturday, June 12, 2021 11:00 AM Girls Run at the Mastercard New York Mini
10K

Central Park

Friday, June 25, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual Front Runners New York LGBT
Pride Run 5K

Anywhere

Saturday, June 26, 2021 7:00 AM Front Runners New York LGBT Pride Run Central Park

Saturday, July 10, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual Achilles Hope & Possibility 5K
Presented by TD Bank

Anywhere

Saturday, July 10, 2021 7:15 AM Achilles Hope & Possibility 4M Presented
by TD Bank

Central Park

Sunday, July 18, 2021 7:30 AM NYRR Prospect Park Mile Prospect Park

Sunday, July 18, 2021 9:30 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the
NYRR Prospect Park Mile

Prospect Park

Wednesday, July 21, 2021 6:30 PM Rising New York Road Runners at the
NYRR Summer Speed Series #1

Icahn Stadium

Wednesday, July 21, 2021 7:00 PM NYRR Summer Speed Series #1 Icahn Stadium

Wednesday, August 04, 2021 6:30 PM Rising New York Road Runners at the
NYRR Summer Speed Series #2

Icahn Stadium

Wednesday, August 04, 2021 7:00 PM NYRR Summer Speed Series #2 Icahn Stadium

Saturday, August 07, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual Harlem 5K Run Honoring Mayor
David Dinkins

Anywhere

Saturday, August 07, 2021 8:00 AM NYRR Retro 4-Miler Central Park

Saturday, August 14, 2021 8:00 AM Harlem 5K Run Honoring Mayor David
Dinkins

Harlem

Saturday, August 14, 2021 8:30 AM Harlem Walk Honoring Mayor David
Dinkins

Harlem
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Saturday, August 14, 2021 9:45 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the
Harlem 5K Run Honoring Mayor David
Dinkins - Stage 1

Harlem

Wednesday, August 18, 2021 6:30 PM Rising New York Road Runners at the
NYRR Summer Speed Series #3

Icahn Stadium

Wednesday, August 18, 2021 7:00 PM NYRR Summer Speed Series #3 Icahn Stadium

Sunday, August 22, 2021 8:30 AM Rising New York Road Runners at NYRR
Bronx Mile

Van Cortlandt Park

Saturday, August 28, 2021 8:00 AM NYRR Staten Island Mile Staten Island

Saturday, August 28, 2021 10:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the
NYRR Staten Island Mile

Staten Island

Saturday, September 04, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual New Balance 5th Avenue Mile Anywhere

Sunday, September 12, 2021 7:30 AM New Balance 5th Avenue Mile Fifth Avenue

Sunday, September 12, 2021 11:00 AM Back to School Mile at the New Balance
5th Ave Mile - Stage 3

Fifth Avenue

Sunday, September 12, 2021 11:15 AM Back to School Mile at the New Balance
5th Ave Mile - Stage 1

Fifth Avenue

Saturday, September 18, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual Volvo Cars for Alex Million Mile 5K Anywhere

Sunday, September 19, 2021 8:00 AM NYRR Van Cortlandt Park XC #1 Van Cortlandt Park

Sunday, September 26, 2021 8:00 AM New Balance Bronx 10 Mile The Bronx

Sunday, September 26, 2021 9:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the New
Balance Bronx 10 Mile - Stage 2

Macombs Dam Park

Sunday, September 26, 2021 9:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the New
Balance Bronx 10 Mile - Stage 1

Macombs Dam Park

Saturday, October 02, 2021 7:00 AM TCS New York City Marathon 18M Training
Run

Central Park

Sunday, October 03, 2021 8:00 AM NYRR Van Cortlandt Park XC #2 Van Cortlandt Park

Saturday, October 16, 2021 9:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners Jamboree
presented by TCS - Stage 1

Icahn Stadium

Saturday, October 16, 2021 9:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners Jamboree
presented by TCS  Stage 2

Icahn Stadium

Saturday, October 16, 2021 12:20 PM Rising New York Road Runners Jamboree
presented by TCS  Stage 3

Icahn Stadium

Saturday, October 23, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual TCS New York City Marathon
Finisher Medal

Anywhere

Saturday, October 23, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual TCS New York City Marathon Love
of Running

Anywhere

Saturday, October 23, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual Abbott Dash to the Finish Line 5K Anywhere

Saturday, October 23, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual TCS New York City Marathon
Guaranteed Entry

Anywhere

Friday, November 05, 2021 4:30 PM TCS Run With Champions - Stage 2 Central Park

Saturday, November 06, 2021 8:45 AM Abbott Dash to the Finish Line 5K Manhattan

Sunday, November 07, 2021 8:00 AM 2021 TCS New York City Marathon New York City

Saturday, November 20, 2021 12:00 AM Virtual NYRR Run for Thanks 5K Anywhere

Sunday, November 21, 2021 8:00 AM Race to Deliver 4M to Benefit God's Love
We Deliver

Central Park

Sunday, November 21, 2021 9:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners Cross
Country - Stage 3

Van Cortlandt Park

Sunday, November 21, 2021 9:30 AM Rising New York Road Runners Cross
Country - Stage 2

Van Cortlandt Park

Sunday, November 21, 2021 9:45 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the
Race to Deliver 4M to Benefit God's Love
We Deliver  Stage 1

Central Park

Sunday, November 21, 2021 9:50 AM Rising New York Road Runners Cross
Country - Stage 1

Van Cortlandt Park

Sunday, November 28, 2021 11:59 PM 2021 Year-End 5K Series Anywhere

Saturday, December 04, 2021 8:30 AM NYRR Ted Corbitt 15K Central Park

Saturday, December 11, 2021 8:00 AM NYRR Frosty 5K Prospect Park
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Saturday, December 11, 2021 8:30 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the
NYRR Frosty 5K - Stage 3

Prospect Park

Saturday, December 11, 2021 8:45 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the
NYRR Frosty 5K - Stage 2

Prospect Park

Saturday, December 11, 2021 9:15 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the
NYRR Frosty 5K - Stage 1

Prospect Park

Friday, December 31, 2021 11:59 PM NYRR Midnight Run Central Park


